
 

Rates DO NOT include applicable taxes and are subject to change without notice. 
 

154 Caldwell Rd., Lanark, ON K0G 1K0 

 

2024 TIMBER RUN GOLF LEAGUES 
Ladies’ Night – Wednesday    Men’s Night – Thursday 

 

 

 

 

 

* One time registration fee. 

**Based on 20-week season.  $20 green fee and $10 cart fee - 3 weeks free in case of “rain days”. 

*** Full or 5-day members only.  Cottage members subject to public rates. 

2024 TIMBER RUN CLUB TOURNAMENTS 
Covered Bridge Classic Ladies’ Scramble August 10, 2024 1pm Shotgun $100.00/player tax included 
Clyde River Classic Men’s Scramble August 17, 2024 1pm Shotgun $100.00/player tax included 

 
Open to public following priority registration period for League Players. 

Price Category Registration* Golf Cart Golf & Cart 
Full Season – Public** $10 $340 $170 $520 

Full Season – Member*** $10 $0 $170 $180 
Full Season – Cart Member*** $10 $0 $0 $10 

Pay as You Go $10 (one 
time fee) 

$22 weekly $13 weekly $10 (one time) 
$35 weekly 



 

Rates DO NOT include applicable taxes and are subject to change without notice. 
 

154 Caldwell Rd., Lanark, ON K0G 1K0 

 

League Details 
 

9 Holes Weekly with mix of starts on Front and Back nine. 
 

Ladies’ League Season runs from May 8 through September 18, 2024. 
Men’s League Season runs from May 9 through September 19, 2024. 

 
Shotgun starts from May through August at 5:30pm. 

Shotgun starts in September at 5:00pm. 
 

Dedicated beverage cart service throughout followed by buffet meals weekly. 
Menus and pricing to be confirmed. 

 
Weekly prizes for Longest Drive & Closest to the Pin. 

 



 

Rates DO NOT include applicable taxes and are subject to change without notice. 
 

154 Caldwell Rd., Lanark, ON K0G 1K0 

 

 
 

 

Week Ladies League Men's League Nine Holes Tee Times Dinner Service Times Tentative Menu
1 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Thursday, May 9, 2024 Front 5:30pm Shotgun 8:00pm Greek Chicken Bowl
2 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Thursday, May 16, 2024 Front 5:30pm Shotgun 8:00pm Taco Bar
3 Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Thursday, May 23, 2024 Back 5:30pm Shotgun 8:00pm Roasted Pork Loin 
4 Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Thursday, May 30, 2024 Front 5:30pm Shotgun 8:00pm Garlic Shrimp Skewers
5 Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Thursday, June 6, 2024 Front 5:30pm Shotgun 8:00pm Chicken Wings
6 Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Thursday, June 13, 2024 Back 5:30pm Shotgun 8:00pm Fajita Bar
7 Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Thursday, June 20, 2024 Front 5:30pm Shotgun 8:00pm Philly Cheese Steaks
8 Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Thursday, June 27, 2024 Back 5:30pm Shotgun 8:00pm By Request 
9 Wednesday, July 3, 2024 Thursday, July 4, 2024 Front 5:30pm Shotgun 8:00pm Pulled Pork

10 Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Thursday, July 11, 2024 Back 5:30pm Shotgun 8:00pm Steak Dinner
11 Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Thursday, July 18, 2024 Front 5:30pm Shotgun 8:00pm Chicken Wings
12 Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024 Back 5:30pm Shotgun 8:00pm 1/4 BBQ Chicken Dinner
13 Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Thursday, August 1, 2024 Front 5:30pm Shotgun 8:00pm Burger Night
14 Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Thursday, August 8, 2024 Back 5:30pm Shotgun 8:00pm Nacho Night 
15 Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024 Front 5:30pm Shotgun 8:00pm Lasagna 
16 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Thursday, August 22, 2024 Back 5:30pm Shotgun 8:00pm Chicken Burger 
17 Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Thursday, August 29, 2024 Front 5:30pm Shotgun 8:00pm Pizza Night 
18 Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Thursday, September 5, 2024 Back 5:00pm Shotgun 7:30pm Steak Dinner
19 Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Thursday, September 12, 2024 Front 5:00pm Shotgun 7:30pm Taco Bar
20 Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Thursday, September 19, 2024 Front 5:00pm Shotgun 7:30pm By Request 

2024 LEAGUE SCHEDULE


